2020-2021 Meal Prices

Breakfast Prices

Free / Reduced Students
Preschool Students
Kindergarten Students

1 — 8 Paid Students

9-12 Paid Students
Adult & Guest Breakfast

Lunch Prices

Free / Reduced Students
Preschool Students

K — 5 Students

6 — 12 Students

Adult & Guest Lunches

No Charge
$1.50

Free
$1.50
$1.60
$2.15

No Charge
$2.65
$2.65
$2.90
$4.15



