2020-2021 Meal Prices

Breakfast Prices

Free / Reduced Students	No Charge
Preschool Students	\$1.50
Kindergarten Students	Free
1 – 8 Paid Students	\$1.50
9-12 Paid Students	\$1.60
Adult & Guest Breakfast	\$2.15

Lunch Prices

Free / Reduced Students	No Charge
Preschool Students	\$2.65
K – 5 Students	\$2.65
6 – 12 Students	\$2.90
Adult & Guest Lunches	\$4.15